
 
Geography Contact Name Title E-mail Mobile

National Curry, Jason VP, Sales jason.curry@hartmann.info 303.881.5216

West Bacallao, Hector Regional Sales Director hector.bacallao@hartmann.info 949-238-0278

Southern CA Dumas, Ayesha Account Manager ayesha.dumas@hartmann.info 213.414.5010 

Utah Hobbs, Ryan Account Manager ryan.hobbs@hartmann.info 801.946.6774

N. CA Sibia, Jaz Account Manager jaz.sibia@hartmann.info 916.297.2956

WA, OR Hagstrom, Montana Account Manager montana.hagstrom@hartmann.info 425.902.6316

OR Open Account Manager

ID Braatz, Connor Account Manager connor.braatz@hartmann.info 208.720.6627

Las Vegas Santiago, Andrew Account Manager andrew.santiago@hartmann.info 725.340.5329

Inland CA Gilchrist, Skyler Account Manager skyler.gilchrist@hartmann.info 279.245.0680

Southwest Navarro, Dax Regional Sales Director dax.navarro@hartmann.info 832.343.0050

AZ Gleason, Nathan Account Manager nathan.gleason@hartmann.info 480.869.0545

CO Raulinaitis, Julia Account Manager julia.raulinaitis@hartmann.info 720.828.4895

Austin TX Weiss, Beau Account Manager beau.weiss@hartmann.info 512.202.9217

Ft. Worth Nelms, Jason Account Manager jason.nelms@hartmann.info 945.324.9654

El Paso TX, NM Amaya, Gilberto Account Manager gilberto.amaya@hartmann.info 915.920.0961

Dallas, Tyler TX Brunswick, William Account Manager william.brunswick@hartmann.info 817.948.5921

Houston TX E. Wendt, Westin Account Manager westin.wendt@hartmann.info  281.906.0797

N. TX Tamayo, Yvette Account Manager yvette.hartmann@hartmann.info 726.242.2764

South Hutchison, Matthew Regional Sales Director matthew.huchinson@hartmann.info 501.270.9978

LA, MS Oser, Ben Account Manager ben.oser@hartmann.info 985.352.7767

OK, AR Struble, Stephen Account Manager stephen.struble@hartmann.info 405.818.0867

MO, S. IL Farrell, Brandi Account Manager brandi.farrell@hartmann.info 636.236.0131

AL Burleson, Cam Account Manager cam.burleson@hartmann.info 334.661.7964

Memphis, AR, N. MS Watson, Will Account Manager will.watson@hartmann.info 901.409.0258

W. TN, S. KY Hicks, Melanie Sr. Account Manager melanie.hicks@hartmann.info 727.204.4213

FL Panhandle and Mobile,  AL Richardt, Drayke Account Manager drayke.richardt@hartmann.info 812.549.3819

KS Wolk, Christian Account Manager christian.wolk@hartmann.info 636.399.0100

Central Meehan, Brian Regional Sales Director brian.meehan@hartmann.info 614.684.8302

IN Phair, Dlyan Account Manager dylan.phair@hartmann.info 317.474.1163

S. OH, N. KY Weber, Aaron Sr. Account Manager aaron.weber@hartmann.info 317.750.5496

N. OH Bossard, Joe Account Manager joseph.bossard@hartmann.info 216.672.1090

MI Connolly, Stephanie Account Manager stephanie.connolly@hartmann.info 248.765.8789
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MN, E. SD, E. ND Johnson, Kallie Account Manager kallie.leindecker@hartmann.info 763.402.4154

N. IL Krivickas, Jason Account Manager jason.krivickas@hartmann.info 224.301.5017

WI Daggs, Jeryn Account Manager jeryn.daggs@hartmann.info 920.265.9756

IA, NE Makoben, Kim Account Manager kim.makoben@hartmann.info 563.424.0587

Northeast Peleckis, John Regional Sales Director john.peleckis@hartmann.info 215.796.0711

NYC, NY Cohen, Barry Account Manager barry.cohen@hartmann.info 347.502.0581

Upstate NY Maxwell, Mark Account Manager mark.maxwell@hartmann.info 585.690.5557

E. PA Risi, Chris Sr. Account Manager chris.risi@hartmann.info 610.392.2272

MD, DE LaPorte, Brittany Account Manager brittany.laporte@hartmann.info 667.234.0539

W. PA Cowles, Ken Account Manager kenneth.cowles@hartmann.info 412.491.4867

ME, VT, NH, MA, CT, RI Landers, Ben Account Manager ben.landers@hartmann.info 508.837.2259

NJ Keil, Andrew Account Manager andrew.keil@hartmann.info 973.487.8956

N. VA, D.C. Venson, Kelly Account Manager kelly.venson@hartmann.info 202.494.9887

Southeast Cromartie, James Regional Sales Director james.cromartie@hartmann.info 704.401.4013

Southwest FL - Sarasots Key, Morgan Account Manager morgan.key@hartmann.info 720.660.3710

S. VA, E. NC Lauterback, Jack Account Manager jack.lauterback@hartmann.info 910.366.2691

W. FL - Tampa Knight, Perry Account Manager perry.knight@hartmann.info 727.519.8575

S.FL - Miami Pelaez, Claudia Account Manager claudia.pelaez@hartmann.info 786.561.3976

NC/E. TN Friesen, Leanne Account Manager leanne.friesen@hartmann.info 865.438.0591

GA Goodwin, Courtney Account Manager courtney.goodwin@hartmann.info 404.859.6951

E. FL Proctor, Berdine Account Manager berdine.proctor@hartmann.info 407.955.2765

W. NC, SC Easton, Brittany Account Manager brittany.easton@hartmann.info 704.619.7259

National Johnston, Doug VP, National Accounts doug.johnston@hartmann.info 404.323.2856
National Christianson, Cliff Sr. Director, National Accounts cliff.christianson@hartmann.info 909.630.3678

National Tidwell, Mark National Accounts Director mark.tidwell@hartmann.info 737.230.7720

National Vanhoy, RJ National Accounts Director rj.vanhoy@hartmann.info 919.808.8825

National Sunden, Jay Business Development Manager jay.sunden@hartmann.info 803.985.1171

National - Midwest DeMarco, Robert National Accounts Director robert.demarco@hartmann.info 440.796.7599

National - West Degner, Keith National Accounts Director keith.degner@hartmann.info 916.618.5314

National - Northeast Ricci, Alex National Accounts Director alex.ricci@hartmann.info 215.532.5366

National - Southeast Coyle, Hannah National Accounts Director hannah.coyle@hartmann.info 704.777.7747

National Horner, Kelly VP, Marketing kelly.horner@hartmann.info 901.218.7226

National Rogers, Chrystalbelle Clinical Services Director chrystalbelle.rogers@hartmann.info 239.940.0477

National Buchness, Erin Clinical Specialist erin.buchness@hartmann.info 417.299.8365

NATIONAL ACCOUNTS / DISTRIBUTION
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National Coons, Robyn Sales Training Manager robyn.coons@hartmann.info 469.969.5888

National Didato, John Sales Enablement Manager john.didato@hartmann.info 803.985.1107

National Wells, James Sales Analyst james.wells@hartmann.info 803.985.1148
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